POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS
1 302 GANASSI SPALLANZANI FEDERICO 1995 1
2 301 CECCHINI MANUEL 2004 2
3 404 MALAGOLI NICHOLAS 1992 3
4 309 FONTANA JURI 1982 4
5 307 FERRARI ROBERT 1987 5
6 406 VACCARI ENRICO 1994 6
7 303 CATELLANI MIRCO 1986 7
8 305 BUCIARDINI PASQUALE 1987 8
9 394 GALLESI LUCA 1981 9
10 419 MJEKRA ENDI 1996 10
11 339 BOZZOLINI MAICOL 1988 11
12 405 TAGLIATINI SIMONE 1997 12
13 389 CASOLARO MAURO 1981 13
14 304 CANTONI FEDERICO 1970 14
15 351 DEBBIA LEONARDO 1999 15
16 312 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO 1976 16
17 374 CAMPANI FILIPPO 1988 17
18 391 BONESI SAMUEL 1983 18
19 393 ALESSANDRINO LUCA 1974 19
20 357 PERESSUTTI ALEX SANDRO 1984 20
21 387 BARONI PAOLO 1972 21
22 392 FORNACIARI ROBERTO 1961 22
23 353 PANCETTI LUCA 1994 23
24 340 LASAGNI MARCO 1988 24
25 359 ROTTEGLIA PIETRO 1988 25
26 365 VELLANI ALBERTO 1968 26
27 314  IMMOVILLI SIMONE 1975 27
28 369 GUZZON RAFFAELE 1979 28
29 400 LA ROCCA ALESSIO 1994 29
30 329 ZANNI DANIELE 1994 30
31 383 VENTURELLI RINALDO 1969 31
32 385 CONTRI MASSIMO 1966 32
33 384 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO 1970 33
34 375 CALLEGHER CARLO 1981 34
35 328 CERLINI ALBERTO 1977 35
36 422  BONACINI ENRICO 1976 36
37 396 ALBERINI LUCA 1983 37
38 410 MAGNANI DAVIDE MICHELE 1986 38
39 415 FORNASARI MARCELLO 1975 39
40 356 MENOZZI DAVIDE 1988 40
41 370 GUMIRATO LORENZO 1993 41
42 416 PANETTA GIUSEPPE 1980 42
43 341 IORI NIRANJAN 1999 43
44 382 VALENTINI GIUSEPPE 1967 44
45 395 SCARICA ALBERTO 1974 45
46 366 PRESSICH CRISTIAN 1966 46
47 319 FANTINI SIMONE 1979 47
48 315 VITALE ROCCO 1981 48
49 342 PERI ROBERTO 1964 49
50 372 PADULO ALFONSO 1974 50
51 349 CAPRARI MATTEO 1975 51
52 362 VESCOVI CLAUDIO 1970 52
53 325 GOLDONI SAMUELE 1998 53
54 352 DOMO MATTEO 1992 54
55 418 MARCHINI GABRIELE 1989 55
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2" FORNACIONE SHORT TRAIL - 12 KM
Scandiano - 17/06/2023

CAT
SM25
JM
SM30
SM40
SM35
SM25
SM35
SM35
SM40
SM25
SM35
SM25
SM40
VM50
SM20
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM35
VM50
VM60
SM25
SM35
SM35
VM55
SM45
SM40
SM25
SM25
VM50
VM55
VM50
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM30
SM40
SM20
VM55
SM45
VM55
SM40
SM40
VM55
SM45
SM45
VM50
SM25
SM30
SM30

e

COD

RE187
H080292
H040224
H041005
H041213
RE105
MN389
RUNCARD
H040019
H081051
RUNCARD
H041496

PR420

MO459

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H051823
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

H080445
H080274
TN563

H04149
H041496
H041496
H041496
T0200

H080466
RE128
H080389

RUNCARD
H080445
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
M0203
H080371
H080389
H051822
PR534
H080371
H080379
H041255
MO546

FORNACIONE SHORT TRAIL 12KM: M18..99

SOCIETA
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL KINO MANA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ALFONSINA CYCLING CLUB
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD G.AS.T.

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

FIDAL BASE RUNNING
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD G.AS.T.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
01.03.38
01.06.39
01.06.57
01.07.15
01.07.18
01.10.39
01.10.51
01.12.35
01.15.08
01.15.51
01.16.00
01.16.15
01.16.25
01.16.31
01.16.49
01.17.25
01.17.58
01.20.12
01.22.39
01.22.50
01.23.00
01.23.08
01.23.39
01.25.54
01.25.54
01.31.21
01.31.25
01.31.32
01.31.35
01.31.55
01.32.02
01.32.03
01.32.03
01.32.04
01.33.11
01.33.33
01.36.06
01.37.47
01.38.04
01.38.05
01.38.35
01.39.20
01.39.52
01.40.09
01.40.33
01.40.39
01.40.46
01.41.09
01.41.18
01.43.09
01.43.59
01.45.17
01.47.22
01.50.32
01.51.02
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

POS
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417
421
411
420
327
373
360
326
401
316
347
355
333
399
345

PETT
306
414
388
363
403
320
324
350
376
322
371
398
321
381
335
364
337
390
330
354
386
358
331
343
334

SCARABELLI MATTIA
BASSI MASSIMO
DOMO RAFFAELE
PRANDI FAUSTO
GOZzZI PAOLO
LUPICCOLO TOMMASO
BIANCHI CRISTIANO
IORIO ROBERTO
FERRARI LORENZO
CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO
CITRONI ROBERTO
COLLI STEFANO

NERI DANIELE
FONTANA ANGELO
GIAROLI PAOLO

ATLETA

MORLINI ISABELLA
RONCAGLIA MATILDE
LAURIA SONIA
ANCESCHI GIORGIA
BONDI ILARIA
LAMBERTINI SILVIA
MARINI BARBARA
MARGINI ALESSANDRA
MEDICI NADIA
GUADAGNINI SARA
FIORINI ELENA
SCUDIERI ANNAPAOLA
FAVA ALESSANDRA
BROKANE DAGNIJA
ZANELLA LAURA
VITRANO ERIKA

RIGHI SONIA

MESSORI MARIA ELENA
BARZONI ERICA
TAGLIATI PAOLA
BERGAMINI SUSANNA
GANDOLFI MARGHERITA
GASPARINI SIMONA
PALANDRI GINETTA
SCURANI NADIA
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1988
1979
1976
1959
1971
1962
1970
1974
1999
1965
1974
1974
1976
1965
1963

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

SM35
SM40
SM45
VM60
VM50
VMG60
VM50
SM45
SM20
VM55
SM45
SM45
SM45
VM55
VMG60

RUNCARD
H080019
MO546
RE483
MO546
RE346
H051691
H080312

H080555

H080500
PR534
H040644
H080130

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP NEW BIKE ASD

FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO

FORNACIONE SHORT TRAIL 12KM: F18..99
ANNO ASS CAT

1971
2002
1983
1984
1976
1975
1968
1976
1976
1994
1977
1990
1967
1984
2000
1973
1975
1976
1979
1973
1967
1963
1971
1966
1961

1
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VF50
SF20
SF40
SF35
SF45
SF45
VF55
SF45
SF45
SF25
SF45
SF30
VF55
SF35
SF20
VF50
SF45
SF45
SF40
VF50
VF55
VF60
VF50
VF55
VF60

COD

H080416
H040019
MO538
H080274
H050863
RUNCARD
RE128
H080371
FE342

H080382

H041005

H051691

H041445
PR534
H041005

MO546
H040102
H041307
H040102

SOCIETA
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

UISP VENGO LI' ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

UISP SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

01.51.02
01.51.02
01.53.30
01.53.31
01.53.53
01.54.30
01.55.20
01.56.21
01.59.48
02.03.02
02.07.14
02.14.43
02.14.49
02.22.33
02.24.49

RISULTATO
01.12.38
01.31.11
01.33.28
01.36.06
01.39.56
01.41.00
01.46.24
01.48.03
01.49.05
01.49.24
01.55.22
01.56.04
01.57.59
01.58.57
01.59.48
02.02.40
02.08.19
02.10.24
02.14.48
02.21.48
02.21.48
02.24.39
02.31.21
02.33.39
02.52.45
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